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201204180001
33760

04/18/2012
02:46:35

GAUSE JANE
H

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GAUSE BILLY
R

201204180001
33770

04/18/2012
02:46:36

GAUSE JANE
H

Grantor DEEDS KING JEREMY 10 54 Lot#:19
Book:10 Pg:54
Sub:ALTADEN
A WOODS
2ND AND 5TH
SECTORS

201204200001
36610

04/20/2012
01:46:36

GAUSE JANE
H

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST


