Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/04; Name= GAUSE JANE H;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201204180001 33760	04/18/2012 02:46:35	GAUSE JANE H	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	GAUSE BILLY R						
201204180001 33770	04/18/2012 02:46:36	GAUSE JANE H	Grantor	DEEDS	KING JEREMY			10	54		Lot#:19 Book:10 Pg:54 Sub:ALTADEN A WOODS 2ND AND 5TH SECTORS
201204200001 36610	04/20/2012 01:46:36	GAUSE JANE H	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Other:SEE INST